RUNDOWN ISCS 11
9-10 November 2022

Day 1, November 9, 2022

UB TV, 2" floor Rector Building

Time
07.45-08.15

08.15-08.20

08.20-08.30

08.30-08.40

08.40-09.50

08.50-09.00

09.00-09.10

09.10-09.50

09.50-10.20

10.20-10.35

10.35-11.20

11.20-11.45

Activity
Registration

Opening

Singing IndonesiaRaya

Art Performance

Report of
Committee
Chairman

Opening Speech of
Deanof Faculty of
Cultural Studies
Signing MOU

internship IC. Tech.
Co.Ltd., Japan

1%t Material: Visual
Cultures of Southeast
and

Its Diaspora
Discussion andQ&A
session

Coffee Break

2" Material:
Anthropology of
Religion

Discussion andQ&A
session

Description

- Participants and
invitees register and
enter the room.

- Playback of profile
video ofFaculty of
Cultural Studies
Master of Ceremony

Directed by
conductor
(director)

Directed by
conductor
(director)
Traditional
dance
welcoming
guests (Remo
Dance)

Head of the
ISCS I
Committee
Dean of Faculty of
CulturalStudies

Dean of Faculty of
CulturalStudies

Presentation of
material by Invited
speaker Boreth Ly,
Ph.D.
Accompanied by
Moderator

Participants and invitees
enjoythe food provided
Presentation of material

by Invited speaker
Roberto Rizzo,Ph.D.
from University of
Milan

Accompanied by
Moderator

PIC
Committee

MC (Amanda Vira
Maharani, S.Pd,
M.Li.)

Students

| Kadek Yudi Astawan,
M.Sn.

Dr. Hamamah, Ph.D

Dr. Hamamah, Ph.D

Boreth Ly, Ph.D

Hatib Abdul Kadir,
Ph.D
Committee

Roberto Rizzo, Ph.D.

Hatib Abdul Kadir,
Ph.D



11.45-11.55

11.55-13.00
13.00-15.00

15.00-15.15

Panel session
announcement

Lunch break
Panel presentation of
speakers and

discussion in
panel rooms

Closing day-1

Presentation of
speakers and
discussion in panel
rooms

Presentation of
speakers and
discussion in panel
rooms

Closing day-1 in the main
hall

MC (Amanda Vira
Maharani)

Committee

Hatib Abdul Kadir,
Ph.D

MC (Amanda Vira
Maharani, S.Pd,
M.Li)



Day 2, November 10, 2022
Senat Room, 2" floor Rector Building

07.45-08.15

08.10-08.20

08.20-09.05

09.05-09.25

09.25-10.10

10.10-10.30

10.30-10.45
10.45-11.30

11.30-11.50

11.50-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-15.00

15.00-15.15

Registration

Opening

1t Material:
Art and
Humanities

Discussion and
Q&A session

2" Material:
Discussion and
Q&A session

Coffee Break
34 Material:
Cinematography
dan Media

Discussion and
Q&A session

Panel session
announcement
Lunch and rest

Panel session

Seminar Closing

- Participants and invitees register
and enter the room.

- Playback of profile video of
Faculty of Cultural Studies
Master of ceremony

Presentation of material by Invited

speaker Dr. Hipolitus K. Kewuel,
M. Hum.

Accompanied by Moderator

Presentation of material by Invited
speaker Noria Tugang, Ph.D from
Universiti Malaysia Sarawak

Accompanied by Moderator

Presentation of material by Invited
speaker Dr. Deny Tri Ardianto,
Dipl.Art.

Accompanied by Moderator

Presentation of speakers and
discussion in panel rooms
Participants and invitees enjoy the
food provided

Presentation of speakers and
discussion in panel rooms

Closing of the International
Seminar

Committee

MC
(Fatimah, M.
Hum)

Dr. Hipolitus
K. Kewuel,
M. Hum.

Irsyad
Martias,
M.Hum

Noria Tugang,
Ph.D

Irsyad
Martias,
M.Hum
Committee
Dr. Deny Tri
Ardianto,
Dipl.Art.

Irsyad
Martias,
M.Hum
Committee

Committee

Fransiscus
Apriawan,
M.A

MC
(Fatimah,
M.Hum)






